Race no
387
498
505
287
314
477
460
518
301
350
327
385
356
361
326
491
499
305
414
359
402
526
524
510
403
426
343
502
435
444
377
465
349
372
313
483
297
303
360
351
480
394
434
463
513
339
430
272
358

Name
Stuart Fox
Pete Roper
Scott Pound
Peter Wilmott
Tomasz Bednarz
Steven Noble
Mark McDonald
Dave Springer
mark adams
Steve Cook
Matthew Brown
Daniel Foster
Matt Creed
Andrew Danson
Steven Brown
Jilly Raw
Antony Rose
Matthew Arnold
Rupert Rhodes

Darren Curtis-White

Steve Guy
Roger Teasdale
Vicki Tallon
Dan Simmonds
Claire Hallmey
Shaun Howells
matt cole
Sonny Saggar
Helen Johnson
kevin lenahan
martyn ewers
Stewart Mcmillan
Vincent Cook
Nick Lindsay
Stuart Beck
Chris Pinnock
Jon Crane
Sarah Booker

Sharon Curtis-White

Abigail Cooke
Sarah Orr

Jodie Giffard

Greg Jewell

David McKeown
Nicola Chapman
lan Chapman
Andrew Isaac
Jane Ward
Kerstin Cummings

Club

Dorset Doddlers
AC

BustinSkin Triathlon Club
Runners

Romsey road runners
Poole Athletics Club
Littledown Harriers
Runners

Lliswerry Runners
Hart Road Runners
Bitton Road Runners

Portsmouth Triathletes

Portsmouth Triathletes
Somer AC

Wimborne AC

Dorset Doddlers
chippenham harriers
Dorset Doddlers

Langport Runners
Square and Compass

Bracknell Forest Runners

devon & cornwall police ac
Chippenham Harriers
Lymington Tri Club

OS Runners

Yeovil Town RRC
Northbrook AC
Somer AC

Ryde Harriers
Wimborne AC
AC

Lymington Tri Club
Egdon Heath harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Westbourne RC
Dorset Doddlers
Bournemouth Joggers

Sex
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Category
Seniors M35
Seniors M50
Seniors M40
Seniors M45
Seniors M30

Men
Seniors M40

Seniors M45
Seniors M45
Men
Seniors M35
Seniors M35
Seniors M35
Seniors M30
Seniors W30
Seniors M45
Seniors M40
Seniors M40
Seniors M40
Seniors M55
Seniors M40
Seniors W35
Seniors M40
Seniors W30
Seniors M40
Seniors M50
Seniors M45
Seniors W50
Seniors M45
Seniors M35
Seniors M50
Seniors M40
Seniors M50
Seniors M45
Seniors M40
Seniors M65
Seniors W35
Seniors W45
Women
Seniors W40
Seniors W30
Seniors M40
Seniors M45
Seniors W50
Seniors M55
Seniors M30
Seniors W45
Seniors W50

Time
01:22:46
01:23:40
01:29:13
01:32:00
01:33:20
01:34:10
01:36:33
01:37:30
01:38:43
01:39:10
01:39:19
01:39:21
01:40:00
01:40:39
01:40:51
01:41:46
01:41:59
01:42:13
01:42:50
01:42:59
01:43:27
01:45:10
01:45:11
01:45:53
01:46:32
01:47:33
01:49:10
01:49:14
01:49:34
01:50:02
01:50:05
01:51:09
01:51:36
01:52:04
01:52:25
01:53:12
01:53:12
01:53:30
01:53:33
01:53:51
01:54:08
01:55:17
01:55:30
01:58:22
01:58:37
01:58:37
01:59:05
01:59:31
02:00:11

Position
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481
484
368
352
462
410
330
289
375
453
506
461
311
492
441
473
490
333
451
399
369
280
362
293
469
478
416
482
466
525
331
318
401
504
341
455
323
476
300
521
290
335
422
474
390
295
365
395
452
408

tony peach
Poingdestre
Sam Densem
Tim Coombe
Smith

Dean Hatton
Matthew Burrows
Zoe Wimshurst
Sarah Ellis
Joanne Lumb
Cherry Shannon
Calum McDonald
Rosie Barlow
jonathan rendall
Evan Kitson
Peter Murphy
Cath Dawber
Adam Cain
Rebecca Lockett
Tobin Gordon
Owen Dent
Andrew White
Steve Davis
Sam Davis
kevin mills

Jo Norman
Sandra Hewson
Megan Perkins
Dan Meineck
Tarnia Taylor
George Butler
Simon Booker
LIZZIE GUACSH
Anne Saunders
Graham Clark
Bonnie Mappin
Andy Broadfield
Sarah Newman
Simon Acton
Tim Stone
Jonathan Wollen
Mark Carpenter

Rebekah Holbrook

Simon Navin
Tessa Fuhri
Steve Buller
Sara Marshall
Rachel Gladdis
Sam Lee
Amanda HARRIS

Lytchett Manor Striders
Square and Compass
Sam Densem

Lordshill Road Runners
New Forest
Westbourne RC

Team Bath AC

Ryde Harriers

Runners

BustinSkin Triathlon Club

Westbourne RC

Poole Runners

Itchen Spitfires
Westbourne RC
Lytchett Manor Striders
AC

AC

SALISBURY A&RC

Purbeck Runners
Purbeck Runners

Zoom Tri Club

Zoom Tri Club
Poole AC

Wimborne AC
Southwest Military Fitness

£ 3333333333333 3333=3=333=s3==s=sg33¢5 3¢=s¢s3

Seniors M50
Seniors W55
Seniors W45
Seniors M30
Women
Seniors M45

Seniors W30
Seniors W40
Seniors W35
Seniors W50
Juniors U23
Seniors W30
Seniors M40
Seniors M30

Seniors W35
u20
Seniors W40
Seniors M40
Seniors M40
Seniors M45
Seniors M50
Women
Seniors M45
Seniors W40
Seniors W45
Seniors W30
Seniors M35
Seniors W40
Juniors U23
Seniors M35
Seniors W35
Seniors W55
Seniors M35
Women
Seniors M40
Seniors W40
Seniors M35
Seniors M50
Seniors M50
Seniors M50
Seniors W35
Seniors M40
Seniors W45
Seniors M45
Seniors W40
Seniors W45
Seniors M30
Seniors W40

02:01:03
02:01:19
02:01:22
02:01:53
02:02:00
02:02:03
02:02:07
02:02:08
02:02:12
02:02:22
02:02:31
02:02:34
02:02:58
02:04:02
02:04:31
02:05:02
02:05:12
02:05:20
02:05:53
02:06:13
02:06:34
02:07:04
02:07:15
02:07:15
02:07:29
02:07:31
02:07:57
02:08:19
02:08:20
02:08:28
02:08:29
02:08:59
02:09:06
02:09:26
02:09:52
02:10:58
02:10:59
02:11:02
02:11:43
02:12:19
02:12:32
02:12:51
02:13:08
02:13:24
02:13:27
02:13:29
02:13:44
02:14:03
02:14:15
02:14:20

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99



276
371
393
412
495
528
432
488
283
288
329
507
397
324
334
353
494
286
445
423
302
325
299
306
363
320
391
497
429
388
443
386
500
404
413
436
409
382
355
364
517
450
310
512
467
486
431
266
281
438

Lynn Wenborn
Adrian East

Ben Geary
Kirstin Hay

Sally Roberts
Donald Tiffin
Susie Jacob
Alistair Rae
Sophie Willaims
Zoe Wilson
Stephanie Brown
Anthea Sharkey
Roland Goldsack
Debbie Broadhurst
Claire Campbell
Dawn Cosh
Andrew Robbins
Kelly Williams
Anna Lewin
Chris Holt

Emily Adams
Gary Broughton
Guy Burdett
Rachel Arnold
Chris Dawson
Fuller

Lucy Gaffney
Phillipa Rolle
Rik Irons-Mclean
Jacqueline Francis
John Lawson
Joan Fox

Diane Ruffle
Andy Hammond
Craig Hayward
Katryn Jones
Jeff Hassell
emma faulder
lana Craig

Kevin Day
Franco Sollazzo
Tayna Lock

Nick Austin
Paige small
David Melvin

ian povey

Sue Jackson
Julia Trout

Janet Whittaker
Max Kaye

Zoom Tri Club
Crewkerne RC

Poole Athletics Club
Ryde Harriers

Bungay Black Dog RC
Lymington Tri Club

Dorset Doddlers

AC

Purbeck Runners

City of Salisbury A & RC
Wimborne AC

Team Um Bongo

DDMT
Littledown Harriers

Trail Running Association
Frome Running Club

Town & Country Harriers
Bournemouth Joggers
Bournemouth Joggers

Trail Running Association

Langport runners
Rebel Scum
Rebel Scum

West Wight Road Runners
Poole Athletics Club
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Seniors W55
Seniors M50
Men
Seniors W30
Seniors W50
Seniors M65
Seniors W45
Seniors M45
Seniors W30
Seniors W45
Seniors W30
Seniors W40
Seniors M40
Seniors W40
Seniors W40
Seniors W45
Seniors M45
Seniors W45
Seniors W40
Seniors M30
Seniors W30
Seniors M30
Seniors M35
Seniors W45
Men
Seniors M40
Seniors W40
Seniors W40
Seniors M40
Seniors W35
Seniors M45
Seniors W65
Seniors W55
Seniors M40
Seniors M35
Seniors W35
Seniors M35
Seniors W30
Seniors W40
Seniors M40
Seniors M45
Seniors W45
Seniors M40
uUis
Seniors M45
Seniors M40
Seniors W55
Seniors W50
Seniors W55
Seniors M55

02:14:24
02:14:26
02:14:34
02:15:04
02:15:12
02:16:11
02:16:17
02:17:03
02:17:20
02:17:20
02:17:30
02:17:51
02:17:59
02:18:21
02:18:22
02:18:31
02:18:51
02:18:55
02:19:20
02:19:50
02:19:51
02:19:52
02:20:28
02:20:34
02:20:37
02:20:41
02:21:25
02:21:38
02:21:41
02:22:17
02:22:39
02:22:55
02:22:56
02:23:04
02:23:04
02:23:33
02:23:38
02:24:49
02:24:55
02:24:58
02:25:19
02:25:23
02:25:24
02:25:40
02:26:19
02:26:19
02:26:48
02:27:42
02:27:44
02:28:34

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149



389
379
307
292
285
468
522
396
366
457
322
370
516
383
316
346
485
336
317
479
417
459
282
294
449
340
458
530
309
308
472
278
503
269
437
381
405
439
373
464
259
493
284
342
527
515
425
374
442
271

nicola franks
Marisa Falcione
Eddy Ashworth
Jean Young
Richard Williams
Debbie Olver
Richard Sturman
Ted Gribble
Tristan Daynes
Denise Day

Rob Bridgewater
Kathryn Dreyer
Joanna Smith
Gary Fhithyan
Maxine Bennett
Sonia Collins
Zara Pond
victoria casson
Emma Binning
Katrina Offord
Bill Hicks

Clare McDermott
Trev Wilkins

Teresa Baverstock

Sharon Masters
Jon Charles
Steve may
Stuart Topp
MARK ASTON
Mandy Aston
Sarah Morris
Joanne Wetton
Julie Salter
Gary Tyler
Claire Karnatz
Hilary Farroll
Veena Harpham
lorraine killington
Gillian Elliott
Tara McLintic
Triatan Welch
Emma Risk
david williams
Claire Clift

Sue Thompson
Beverley Smith
Hayley Howard
Sarah Ellis
Louise Knight

Lindsay VEEVERS

Falmouth Road Runners

Square and Compass
Royal Manor of Portland AC
Southwest Military Fitness
Dorset Doddlers

Southwest Military Fitness

City of Salisbury A & RC

Lordshill Road Runners
Littledown Harriers
Chippenham Harriers
Chippenham Harriers
Westbourne RC

Bridport Runners

Royal Manor of Portland AC
Purbeck Runners

Rebel Scum

Portsmouth Joggers

Yeovil Town RRC

Town & Country Harriers
Avon Valley Runners
Chippenham Harriers

AC

Poole Athletics Club
Poole Athletics Club
Corsham Running Club
Corsham Running Club
chippenham harriers
Chippenham Harriers
Purbeck Runners

Purbeck Runners
Rebel Scum

Avon Valley Runners
Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Chippenham Harriers

Chippenham Harriers
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Seniors W40
Seniors W50
Seniors M35
Seniors W45
Seniors M65
Seniors W30
Seniors M40
Seniors M40
Seniors M35

Seniors M35
Seniors W55
Seniors W35
Seniors M45
Seniors W50
Seniors W45

Seniors W35
Seniors W35
Women
Seniors M70
Seniors W45
Seniors M40
Seniors W40
Seniors M45
Seniors M40
Seniors M40
Seniors M40
Seniors M65
Seniors W55
Seniors W40
Seniors W40
Seniors W50
Seniors M40
Seniors W55
Seniors W40
Seniors W40
Seniors W45
Seniors W40
Seniors W40
Seniors M30
Seniors W45
Seniors M40
Seniors W35
Seniors W45
Seniors W40
Seniors W40
Seniors W35
Women
Seniors W45

02:28:47
02:29:07
02:29:36
02:30:16
02:30:33
02:30:53
02:30:55
02:30:57
02:31:41
02:32:21
02:32:27
02:33:03
02:33:22
02:33:27
02:33:30
02:33:40
02:33:40
02:34:20
02:34:21
02:34:36
02:35:13
02:35:26
02:35:59
02:38:12
02:38:19
02:39:08
02:39:08
02:39:08
02:39:11
02:39:11
02:40:19
02:40:54
02:41:22
02:41:36
02:41:38
02:41:42
02:41:42
02:41:45
02:41:45
02:41:49
02:41:52
02:41:58
02:43:10
02:43:12
02:43:38
02:43:38
02:43:38
02:44:01
02:44:26
02:44:43

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199



354
338
415
348
291
501
511
367
298
419
380
392
411
378
454
446
427
428
421
487
508
509
376
471
470
315
321
273
448
384
337
345
296
406
407
447
304
344
514
203
268
267
270

Sam Cox
michael chant
Hemingway
neil comley
Carol Wrobel
Anita Rufus
Harriet Simpson
andy Dean
Jackie Hearn
Sarah Hobby
Rachel Fargher
claire gallagher
Becky Hawkins

Charles Fairclough

Andrew Lustig
paul lewry
Claire Hussey
Liza Ingleton
julie hodgson
jenny pride
Simon Shepherd
Daisy Snape
Sue Evans
sarah mitchell
Vicky Mital
Rachel Beek
Dena Bray
Kelly Wariner
Lisa Lloyd
Isabelle Forrest
Jim chalmers
Melanie Coles
Katie Brooks
Kate Harris
david harris
Jackie Lindon
pauline albiges
jason coleman

Nicola Thompson

Sam Davis
Anna Turner
Les Turner
Justin Horrisks

Littledown Harriers
Portsmouth Triathletes
Rebel Scum

Purbeck Runners
Yeovil Town RRC
Langport Runners

Runners

Almost Athletes
Almost Athletes
Littledown Harriers
Littledown Harriers
Celtic Tri
Littledown Harriers

new marske harriers

Bournemouth Joggers

Chippenham Harriers
Chippenham Harriers
Chippenham Harriers
Chippenham harriers
Chippenham Harriers
Avon Valley Runners
Poole Athletics Club
Yeovil Town RRC
Yeovil Town RRC

Road Runners Club

Sweeper

Lytchett Manor Striders
Poole Runners

Poole Runners
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Seniors M60
Seniors W40
Seniors M40
Seniors W50
Seniors W45
Women
Seniors M50

Seniors W30
Seniors W40
Seniors W30
Seniors W35
Seniors M50
Seniors M35
Seniors M45
Seniors W45
Seniors W35
Seniors W55
Seniors W65
Seniors M40
Seniors W35
Seniors W60
Seniors W40
Seniors M35
Seniors W40
Seniors W50
Juniors U23
Seniors W30
U 20
Seniors M50
Seniors W50
Seniors W35
Seniors W45
Seniors M35
Seniors W40
Seniors W55
Seniors M40
Seniors W50
Men
Women
Seniors M55
Seniors M35

02:45:02
02:45:53
02:45:58
02:47:52
02:48:33
02:49:31
02:50:50
02:52:09
02:52:10
02:52:14
02:52:29
02:52:30
02:53:35
02:56:10
02:57:59
02:59:22
02:59:48
03:00:31
03:00:31
03:00:55
03:02:07
03:02:07
03:04:46
03:06:49
03:09:37
03:09:37
03:11:18
03:11:18
03:11:19
03:11:19
03:18:16
03:18:17
03:22:20
03:22:21
03:33:53
03:42:47
03:42:47
03:45:41
03:45:42
04:03:55
04:19:09
04:19:10
04:39:32

200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242



